
POA Inquiries: Primary Contact - TownSq / Contact Admin (Response within 24 hours) 
 
National Village POA Board Members: 

• Joe Toole – joe.toole@rsa-al.com 
• Steve Timms – steve.timms@rsa-al.com 
• John Burnham – john.burnham@rsa-al.com 
• Joe Seawell Moore – joeseawell.moore@rsa-al.com 
• Cindy Pierce – ctptexas@gmail.com 
• Gary Fulmer – fulmergm@bellsouth.net 

McKay Management: 
• Bryan Stewart, President – bstewart@mckaymanagement.com 
• Jennifer Stoffregen, Sr Mgr of Operations – Jstoffregen@mckaymanagement.com 
• Macia Smith-Hamirani, Branch VP – msmith@mckaymanagement.com 
• Brent Heilman, NV Prop Mgr – bheilman@mckaymanagement.com (205-949-8811) 

Landscape Associates, Inc. - LAI 
• Bob Bagby, Regional VP – bbob@laipros.com 
• Robert Perry, Account Manager – robertp@laipros.com 
• Trey Wallace, Account Manager – treyw@laipros.com 

Growing Season Services (Weather Permitting) 
o Weekly: Mow, Trim, Blow, Bed Post Emergent 
o Bi-Weekly: Edge 
o Monthly: Prune (as needed) 
o Bi-Monthly: Fertilization 

 

 

NVMC – June 17, 2025 

$155/38%

$85/21%

$60/15%
$50/12% $40/10% $20/5%

2025 Budget 
Assessments Allocated By Service Area 

Monthly Average Cost & Percentage 
LANDSCAPE IRRIGATION GOLF POOL & TENNIS ADMINISTRATIVE TRASH
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